LA KINGS | TRAINING CAMP ROSTER 2024-25

No. FORWARDS (20) HT WT
9  Adrian Kempe 6-2 200
10 Tanner Jeannot 6-2 220
11 Anze Kopitar 6-3 225
12 Trevor Moore 5-11 195
14 Alex Laferriere 6-1 205
15 Alex Turcotte 5-11 185
19 Samuel Fagemo 6-0 200
22 Kevin Fiala 6-0 205
24 Phillip Danault 6-1 200
26  Akil Thomas 6-0 195
34 Arthur Kaliyev 6-2 210
37 Warren Foegele 6-2 205
39 Jeff Malott 6-5 210
47 Andre Lee 6-4 205
52 Taylor Ward 6-2 195
53 Jack Studnicka 6-1 190
55 Quinton Byfield 6-5 215
61 Trevor Lewis 6-1 205
79 Samuel Helenius 6-6 215

83 John Parker-Jones* 6-7 230

No. DEFENSEMEN (11) HT WT
5  Andreas Englund 6-4 200
6  Joel Edmundson 6-5 220
7 Kyle Burroughs 6-0 200
8  Drew Doughty 6-1 210
21 Jordan Spence 5-11 180
43 Jacob Moverare 6-3 210
44  Mikey Anderson 6-0 195
58 Cole Krygier 6-3 195
82 Caleb Jones 6-1 195

84 Vladislav Gavrikov 6-3 220

92 Brandt Clarke 6-2 200
No. GOALTENDERS (4) HT WT
29 Pheonix Copley 6-4 205
31 David Rittich 6-4 205
33 Dryden McKay* 6-0 180
35 Darcy Kuemper 6-5 215

* - AHL Contract
N - PTO/ATO (Camp Invite)

TRAINING

CAMP

PLACE OF BIRTH
Kramfors, Sweden
Estevan, Saskatchewan
Jesenice, Slovenia
Thousand Oaks, California
Chatham, New Jersey

Elk Grove, lllinois

Gothenburg, Sweden

St. Gallen, Switzerland
Victoriaville, Quebec
Toronto, Ontario

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
Markham, Ontario
Burlington, Ontario
Karlstad, Sweden
Kelowna, British Columbia
Windsor, Ontario

Newmarket, Ontario
Salt Lake City, Utah
Jarvenpéad, Finland
Brantford, Ontario

PLACE OF BIRTH
Stockholm, Sweden
Brandon, Manitoba

Vancouver, British Columbia
London, Ontario
Sydney, Australia

Ostersund, Sweden

Roseville, Minnesota
Novi, Michigan
Arlington, Texas

Yaroslavl, Russia
Nepean, Ontario

PLACE OF BIRTH
North Pole, Alaska
Jihlava, Czechia

Downers Grove, lllinois
Saskatoon, Saskatchewan

DOB 2023-24 CLUB

9/13/96
5/29/97
8/24/87
3/31/95
10/28/01
2/26/01

3/14/00

7/22/96
2/24/93
1/2/00

6/26/01
4/01/96
8/7/96

7/26/00
3/31/98
2/18/99

8/19/02
1/8/87
11/26/02
4/7/00

DOB
1/21/96
6/28/93

7/12/95
12/8/89
2/24/01

8/31/98

5/25/99
5/5/00
6/6/97

11/21/95
2/9/03

DOB
1/18/92
8/19/92

11/25/97
5/5/90

LA Kings

Tampa Bay Lightning (NHL)
LA Kings

LA Kings

LA Kings

LA Kings

Ontario Reign (AHL)

LA Kings

Nashville Predators (NHL)
Ontario Reign (AHL)

LA Kings

LA Kings

LA Kings

Ontario Reign (AHL)

LA Kings

Edmonton Oilers (NHL)
Manitoba Moose (AHL)
Ontario Reign (AHL)
Ontario Reign (AHL)

San Jose Sharks (NHL)
Vancouver Canucks (NHL)
Abbotsford Canucks (AHL)
San Jose Barracuda (AHL)
LA Kings

LA Kings

Ontario Reign (AHL)
Trois-Riviéres Lions (ECHL)
Laval Rocket (AHL)
2023-24 CLUB

LA Kings

Washington Capitals (NHL)
Toronto Maple Leafs (NHL)
San Jose Sharks (NHL)
LA Kings

LA Kings

Ontario Reign (AHL)

LA Kings

Ontario Reign (AHL)

LA Kings

Ontario Reign (AHL)
Colorado Avalanche (NHL)
Colorado Eagles (AHL)

LA Kings

LA Kings

Ontario Reign (AHL)
2023-24 CLUB

LA Kings

LA Kings

Ontario Reign (AHL)

Nefoundland Growlers (ECHL)

Washington Capitals (NHL)
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A PTS PIM
47 75 72
7 14 75
44 70 22
26 57 28
11 23 46
3 4 6
19 29 12
0 0 0
0 1 0
19 62 26
44 73 62
30 47 18
1 4 2
24 46 41
8 15 14
21 41 47
30 52 66
5 13 23
21 32 60
0 0 6
0 1 0
6 7 6
8 14 12
35 55 42
8 16 20
11 19 53
7 15 90
0 0 0

A PTS PIM
9 10 81
5 6 19
0 0 0
6 8 71
35 50 44
22 24 12
0 0 2
0 1 6
16 18 12
16 18 18
10 11 29
5 5 8
6 6 8
17 23 28
4 6 10
36 46 49

W-L-OT GAA PCT

3.16 .870

2.15 .921

2.63 .901

3.33 .897

3.31 .890

13-14-3





